BEAU

WINTER 23-24

FORT

AELIET =

BEAUFORT COUNTY

RECREATION

Date Time Location Away Home
1/4/2024 6:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 Balls N Dolls Village Idiots
1/4/2024 6:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 2 Free Agents Toe Jammers
1/4/2024 6:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 3 GOATs Sons of Pitches
1/4/2024 7:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 3 Sons of Pitches GOATs
1/4/2024 7:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 2 Toe Jammers Free Agents
1/4/2024 7:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 Village Idiots Balls N Dolls
Bye - We Got The Runs
Date Time Location Away Home
1/11/2024 6:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 Sons of Pitches Free Agents
1/11/2024 6:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 3 Village Idiots We Got The Runs
1/11/2024 6:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 2 Toe Jammers Balls N Dolls
1/11/2024 7:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 2 Balls N Dolls Toe Jammers
1/11/2024 7:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 3 We Got The Runs Village Idiots
1/11/2024 7:30 PM Burton Wells Baseball Field 1 Free Agents Sons of Pitches

Date

1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024
1/18/2024

Time
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

Bye - GOATs

Location

Burton Wells Baseball Field 1
Burton Wells Baseball Field 2
Burton Wells Baseball Field 3
Burton Wells Baseball Field 3
Burton Wells Baseball Field 2
Burton Wells Baseball Field 1

Bye - Balls N Dolls

Away
Free Agents
GOATs

Sons of Pitches
Toe Jammers
Village Idiots

We Got The Runs

Home

We Got The Runs
Village Idiots

Toe Jammers
Sons of Pitches
GOATs

Free Agents



Date

1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024

Date

2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024

Date

2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024

Date

2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024

Time

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

Time

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

Time

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

Time

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

Location

Burton Wells Baseball Field 1
Burton Wells Baseball Field 3
Burton Wells Baseball Field 2
Burton Wells Baseball Field 2
Burton Wells Baseball Field 3
Burton Wells Baseball Field 1

Bye - Sons of Pitches

Location

Burton Wells Baseball Field 1
Burton Wells Baseball Field 2
Burton Wells Baseball Field 3
Burton Wells Baseball Field 3
Burton Wells Baseball Field 2
Burton Wells Baseball Field 1

Bye - Free Agents

Location

Burton Wells Baseball Field 1
Burton Wells Baseball Field 3
Burton Wells Baseball Field 2
Burton Wells Baseball Field 2
Burton Wells Baseball Field 3
Burton Wells Baseball Field 1

Bye - Toe Jammers

Location

Burton Wells Baseball Field 1
Burton Wells Baseball Field 2
Burton Wells Baseball Field 3
Burton Wells Baseball Field 3
Burton Wells Baseball Field 2
Burton Wells Baseball Field 1

Bye - Village Idiots

Away
Toe Jammers

We Got The Runs
Village Idiots
Free Agents

Balls N Dolls
GOATs

Away
GOATs

We Got The Runs
Toe Jammers
Village Idiots

We Got The Runs
GOATs

Away
Village Idiots
Balls N Dolls

We Got The Runs
GOATs

Free Agents

Sons of Pitches

Away

We Got The Runs
Balls N Dolls
Free Agents
GOATs

Sons of Pitches

Toe Jammers

Home

GOATs

Balls N Dolls
Free Agents
Village Idiots

We Got The Runs

Toe Jammers

Home

Balls N Dolls
Sons of Pitches
Village Idiots
Toe Jammers
Sons of Pitches

Balls N Dolls

Home

Sons of Pitches
Free Agents
GOATs

We Got The Runs
Balls N Dolls
Village Idiots

Home

Toe Jammers
Sons of Pitches
GOATs

Free Agents

Balls N Dolls

We Got The Runs



