

1/4/2024 - Thu	rsday			
<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Away</u>	<u>Home</u>
1/4/2024	6:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 1	Balls N Dolls	Village Idiots
1/4/2024	6:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 2	Free Agents	Toe Jammers
1/4/2024	6:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 3	GOATs	Sons of Pitches
1/4/2024	7:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 3	Sons of Pitches	GOATs
1/4/2024	7:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 2	Toe Jammers	Free Agents
1/4/2024	7:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 1	Village Idiots	Balls N Dolls
		Bye - We Got The Runs		
1/11/2024 - Th				
<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Away</u>	<u>Home</u>
1/11/2024	6:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 1	Sons of Pitches	Free Agents
1/11/2024	6:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 3	Village Idiots	We Got The Runs
1/11/2024	6:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 2	Toe Jammers	Balls N Dolls
1/11/2024	7:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 2	Balls N Dolls	Toe Jammers
1/11/2024	7:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 3	We Got The Runs	Village Idiots
1/11/2024	7:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 1	Free Agents	Sons of Pitches
		Bye - GOATs		
1/18/2024 - Th	ursday			
<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Away</u>	<u>Home</u>
1/18/2024	6:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 1	Free Agents	We Got The Runs
1/18/2024	6:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 2	GOATs	Village Idiots
1/18/2024	6:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 3	Sons of Pitches	Toe Jammers
1/18/2024	7:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 3	Toe Jammers	Sons of Pitches
1/18/2024	7:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 2	Village Idiots	GOATs
1/18/2024	7:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 1	We Got The Runs	Free Agents
		Bye - Balls N Dolls		

1/25/2024 - Thu	ırsday			
<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Away</u>	<u>Home</u>
1/25/2024	6:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 1	Toe Jammers	GOATs
1/25/2024	6:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 3	We Got The Runs	Balls N Dolls
1/25/2024	6:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 2	Village Idiots	Free Agents
1/25/2024	7:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 2	Free Agents	Village Idiots
1/25/2024	7:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 3	Balls N Dolls	We Got The Runs
1/25/2024	7:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 1	GOATs	Toe Jammers
		Bye - Sons of Pitches		
2/1/2024 - Thur	sday			
<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Away</u>	<u>Home</u>
2/1/2024	6:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 1	GOATs	Balls N Dolls
2/1/2024	6:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 2	We Got The Runs	Sons of Pitches
2/1/2024	6:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 3	Toe Jammers	Village Idiots
2/1/2024	7:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 3	Village Idiots	Toe Jammers
2/1/2024	7:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 2	We Got The Runs	Sons of Pitches
2/1/2024	7:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 1	GOATs	Balls N Dolls
		Bye - Free Agents		
2/8/2024 - Thur	sday			
<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Away</u>	<u>Home</u>
2/8/2024	6:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 1	Village Idiots	Sons of Pitches
2/8/2024	6:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 3	Balls N Dolls	Free Agents
2/8/2024	6:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 2	We Got The Runs	GOATs
2/8/2024	7:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 2	GOATs	We Got The Runs
2/8/2024	7:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 3	Free Agents	Balls N Dolls
2/8/2024	7:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 1	Sons of Pitches	Village Idiots
		Bye - Toe Jammers		
2/15/2024 - Thu	ırsday			
<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Away</u>	<u>Home</u>
2/15/2024	6:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 1	We Got The Runs	Toe Jammers
2/15/2024	6:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 2	Balls N Dolls	Sons of Pitches
2/15/2024	6:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 3	Free Agents	GOATs
2/15/2024	7:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 3	GOATs	Free Agents
2/15/2024	7:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 2	Sons of Pitches	Balls N Dolls
2/15/2024	7:30 PM	Burton Wells Baseball Field 1	Toe Jammers	We Got The Runs
		Bye - Village Idiots		